
3 teams group

1st match to be play before 18 May 2014

2nd match to be play before 22 June 2014

3rd match to be play before 27 July 2014

Contact

Group Matches Dates on or before Name of person Email address cc.

A Czech Republic v Greece 18 May 2014 greece@edso.eu

A Greece v Ukraine 22 June 2014 ukraine@edso.eu

A Ukraine v Czech Republic 27 July 2014 czech@edso.eu

B Denmark v Poland 18 May 2014 poland@edso.eu

B Poland v Azerbaijan 22 June 2014 azerbaijan@edso.eu

B Azerbaijan v Denmark 27 July 2014 denmark@edso.eu

C Netherlands v Turkey 18 May 2014 turkey@edso.eu

8th European Football 

Championship 2015
Preliminary Competition 2014

Start: 6 April    Finish: 27 July

C Netherlands v Turkey 18 May 2014 turkey@edso.eu

C Turkey v Hungary 22 June 2014 hungary@edso.eu

C Hungary v Netherlands 27 July 2014 Luuk Ruinaard netherlands@edso.eu

D Russia v Croatia 18 May 2014 croatia@edso.eu

D Croatia v Italy 22 June 2014 italy@edso.eu

D Italy v Russia 27 July 2014 russia@edso.eu

E France v Ireland 18 May 2014 Paul Ryder ireland@edso.eu

E Ireland v Norway 22 June 2014 norway@edso.eu

E Norway v France 27 July 2014 Brice Allain france@edso.eu

F Sweden v Belgium 18 May 2014 Bart Naudts belgium@edso.eu

F Belgium v Great Britain 22 June 2014 Philip Gardner greatbritian@edso.eu

F Great Britain v Sweden 27 July 2014 sweden@edso.eu


